
1. Durchgang
Sektion Riedenburg
RWK Luftgewehr 2023/24

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

1. Durchgang vom 23.09.2023
Klasse: Oberliga

SG Riedenburg 1                             : SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 1              
1470  : 1444
  Veronika Bühler                   375         Johanna Schoberer                 365
  Monja Nunner                      376         Manuel Schoberer                  380
  Tobias Nunner                     358         Agnes Weigl                       358
  Fabian Wein                       361         Benedikt Weigl                    341

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1             : Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                 
1466  : 1401
  Karl Donauer                      373         Ines Kröpfl                       359
  Matthias Haselbauer               361         Matthias Kröpfl                   344
  Andreas Hirsch                    357         Andrea Pfaller                    353
  Christina Oexl                    375         Christina Pfaller                 345

SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                        : SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                    
1499  : 1410
  Stefanie Bierschneider            372         Andre Schmidtner                  360
  Johannes Kolbinger                381         Markus Schmied                    346
  Maximilian Kolbinger              374         Michael Petz                      340
  Christoph Straßburger             372         Susanne Petz                      364

 1. SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                       1    2 :  0     1499  1499,00
 2. SG Riedenburg 1                            1    2 :  0     1470  1470,00
 3. SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1            1    2 :  0     1466  1466,00
 4. SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 1               1    0 :  2     1444  1444,00
 5. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                     1    0 :  2     1410  1410,00
 6. Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                  1    0 :  2     1401  1401,00

 1. Johannes Kolbinger            SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                          381 Ringe
 2. Manuel Schoberer              SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 1                  380 Ringe
 3. Monja Nunner                  SG Riedenburg 1                               376 Ringe
 4. Veronika Bühler               SG Riedenburg 1                               375 Ringe
    Christina Oexl                SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1               375 Ringe
 6. Maximilian Kolbinger          SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                          374 Ringe
 7. Karl Donauer                  SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1               373 Ringe
 8. Stefanie Bierschneider        SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                          372 Ringe
    Christoph Straßburger         SG Tell Steinsdorf 1                          372 Ringe
10. Johanna Schoberer             SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 1                  365 Ringe
11. Susanne Petz                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                        364 Ringe
12. Matthias Haselbauer           SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1               361 Ringe
    Fabian Wein                   SG Riedenburg 1                               361 Ringe
14. Andre Schmidtner              SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                        360 Ringe
15. Ines Kröpfl                   Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                     359 Ringe
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1. Durchgang
16. Tobias Nunner                 SG Riedenburg 1                               358 Ringe
    Agnes Weigl                   SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 1                  358 Ringe
18. Andreas Hirsch                SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1               357 Ringe
19. Andrea Pfaller                Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                     353 Ringe
20. Markus Schmied                SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                        346 Ringe
21. Christina Pfaller             Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                     345 Ringe
22. Matthias Kröpfl               Bergschützen Hexenagger 1                     344 Ringe
23. Benedikt Weigl                SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 1                  341 Ringe
24. Michael Petz                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2                        340 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

1. Durchgang vom 23.09.2023
Klasse: Liga 1

SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                       : SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                    
1447  : 1461
  Christina Sedlmeier               354         Julia Schels                      357
  Carla Scheringer                  372         Elisabeth Fehlner                 359
  Andreas Mayer                     350         Andreas Kudernatsch               370
  Matthias Mayer                    371         Stefan Maier                      375

SG Riedenburg 2                             : SV Edelweiß Mendorf 4                     
1395  : 1445
  Josef Birnthaler                  350         Franz Jilke                       376
  Florian Ferstl                    346         Elisabeth Miehling                357
  Kurt Gräfenstein                  357         Tobias Scheiblecker               344
  Johannes Klügl                    342         Carolin Zieglmeier                368

SG Altmannstein 3                           : SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                     
1457  : 1418
  Christian Hallermeier             356         Birgit Ferstl                     376
  Bernadette Hallermeier            362         Ulrich Mayer                      358
  Tanja Santl                       366         Ramona Mayer                      355
  Sarah Reichl                      373         Karina Wibmer                     329

 1. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                     1    2 :  0     1461  1461,00
 2. SG Altmannstein 3                          1    2 :  0     1457  1457,00
 3. SV Edelweiß Mendorf 4                      1    2 :  0     1445  1445,00
 4. SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                      1    0 :  2     1447  1447,00
 5. SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                      1    0 :  2     1418  1418,00
 6. SG Riedenburg 2                            1    0 :  2     1395  1395,00

 1. Birgit Ferstl                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                         376 Ringe
    Franz Jilke                   SV Edelweiß Mendorf 4                         376 Ringe
 3. Stefan Maier                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                        375 Ringe
 4. Sarah Reichl                  SG Altmannstein 3                             373 Ringe
 5. Carla Scheringer              SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                         372 Ringe
 6. Matthias Mayer                SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                         371 Ringe
 7. Andreas Kudernatsch           SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                        370 Ringe
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 8. Carolin Zieglmeier            SV Edelweiß Mendorf 4                         368 Ringe
 9. Tanja Santl                   SG Altmannstein 3                             366 Ringe
10. Bernadette Hallermeier        SG Altmannstein 3                             362 Ringe
11. Elisabeth Fehlner             SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                        359 Ringe
12. Ulrich Mayer                  SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                         358 Ringe
13. Kurt Gräfenstein              SG Riedenburg 2                               357 Ringe
    Elisabeth Miehling            SV Edelweiß Mendorf 4                         357 Ringe
    Julia Schels                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1                        357 Ringe
16. Christian Hallermeier         SG Altmannstein 3                             356 Ringe
17. Ramona Mayer                  SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                         355 Ringe
18. Christina Sedlmeier           SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                         354 Ringe
19. Josef Birnthaler              SG Riedenburg 2                               350 Ringe
    Andreas Mayer                 SV Edelweiß Mendorf 5                         350 Ringe
21. Florian Ferstl                SG Riedenburg 2                               346 Ringe
22. Tobias Scheiblecker           SV Edelweiß Mendorf 4                         344 Ringe
23. Johannes Klügl                SG Riedenburg 2                               342 Ringe
24. Karina Wibmer                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                         329 Ringe
    Sabrina Mayer                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 1                           - Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

1. Durchgang vom 23.09.2023
Klasse: Liga 2

SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                : Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                 
1359  : 1406
  Lukas Artmeier                    357         Andreas Berleth                   357
  Veronika Artmeier                 350         Sebastian Pfaller                 357
  Franziska Fuchs                   340         Barbara Pfaller                   348
  Franziska Schlögl                 312         Tobias Hanisch                    344

SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                       : SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1              
1417  : 1403
  Alexandra Wagner                  361         Eduard Graf                       371
  Michael Scheiblecker              360         Martin Sendtner                   354
  Marco Scheiblecker                350         Marco Ingold                      351
  Stefan Halbig                     346         Albert Pfaller                    327

SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1                 : SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                     
1419  : 1291
  Karin Bortenhauser                357         Martin Schmidtner                 313
  Sabine Lang                       349         Alban Schmidtner                  302
  Raimund Schiffmann                363         Josef Schmidtner                  331
  Günther Forchhammer               350         Mathias Schmidtner                345

 1. SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1                1    2 :  0     1419  1419,00
 2. SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                      1    2 :  0     1417  1417,00
 3. Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                  1    2 :  0     1406  1406,00
 4. SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1               1    0 :  2     1403  1403,00
 5. SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1               1    0 :  2     1359  1359,00
 6. SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                      1    0 :  2     1291  1291,00
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 1. Eduard Graf                   SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1                  371 Ringe
 2. Raimund Schiffmann            SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1                   363 Ringe
 3. Alexandra Wagner              SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                         361 Ringe
 4. Michael Scheiblecker          SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                         360 Ringe
 5. Lukas Artmeier                SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  357 Ringe
    Andreas Berleth               Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                     357 Ringe
    Karin Bortenhauser            SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1                   357 Ringe
    Sebastian Pfaller             Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                     357 Ringe
 9. Martin Sendtner               SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1                  354 Ringe
10. Marco Ingold                  SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1                  351 Ringe
11. Veronika Artmeier             SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  350 Ringe
    Günther Forchhammer           SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1                   350 Ringe
    Marco Scheiblecker            SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                         350 Ringe
14. Sabine Lang                   SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1                   349 Ringe
15. Barbara Pfaller               Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                     348 Ringe
16. Stefan Halbig                 SV Edelweiß Meihern 2                         346 Ringe
17. Mathias Schmidtner            SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                         345 Ringe
18. Tobias Hanisch                Bergschützen Hexenagger 2                     344 Ringe
19. Franziska Fuchs               SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  340 Ringe
20. Josef Schmidtner              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                         331 Ringe
21. Albert Pfaller                SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1                  327 Ringe
22. Martin Schmidtner             SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                         313 Ringe
23. Franziska Schlögl             SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1                  312 Ringe
24. Alban Schmidtner              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 1                         302 Ringe
    Korbinian Rottenkolber        SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1                     - Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

1. Durchgang vom 23.09.2023
Klasse: A-Klasse I

SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                        : SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2           
1420  : 1412
  Bernhard Dichtl                   367         Daniela Regler                    347
  Johannes Hegenberger              340         Michael Amler                     359
  Anton Kolbinger                   361         Lukas Schöls                      361
  Andreas Mosandl                   352         Chritian Thede                    345

SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                : SG Altmannstein 5                         
1358  : 1343
  Sabina Schmidtner                 326         Kilian Wierl                      345
  Sebastian Schoberer               364         Thomas Wurzenberger               313
  Michael Straßburger               352         Robert Wurzenberger               340
  Julius Straßburger                316         Anton Osterrieder                 345

SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                  : SG Altmannstein 4                         
1385  : 1349
  Maximilian Bogenberger            347         Carina Viertel                    336
  Daniela Fleck                     335         Markus Pickl                      308
  Jochen Gruber                     351         Georg Michael Seitz               344
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1. Durchgang
  Christian Rummel                  352         Norbert-Manfred Fischer           361

 1. SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                       1    2 :  0     1420  1420,00
 2. SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                 1    2 :  0     1385  1385,00
 3. SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2               1    2 :  0     1358  1358,00
 4. SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2            1    0 :  2     1412  1412,00
 5. SG Altmannstein 4                          1    0 :  2     1349  1349,00
 6. SG Altmannstein 5                          1    0 :  2     1343  1343,00

 1. Bernhard Dichtl               SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          367 Ringe
 2. Sebastian Schoberer           SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                  364 Ringe
 3. Norbert-Manfred Fischer       SG Altmannstein 4                             361 Ringe
    Anton Kolbinger               SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          361 Ringe
    Lukas Schöls                  SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               361 Ringe
 6. Michael Amler                 SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               359 Ringe
 7. Andreas Mosandl               SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          352 Ringe
    Christian Rummel              SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    352 Ringe
    Michael Straßburger           SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                  352 Ringe
10. Jochen Gruber                 SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    351 Ringe
11. Maximilian Bogenberger        SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    347 Ringe
    Daniela Regler                SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               347 Ringe
13. Anton Osterrieder             SG Altmannstein 5                             345 Ringe
    Chritian Thede                SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               345 Ringe
    Kilian Wierl                  SG Altmannstein 5                             345 Ringe
16. Georg Michael Seitz           SG Altmannstein 4                             344 Ringe
17. Peter Straßer                 SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2               343 Ringe
18. Johannes Hegenberger          SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          340 Ringe
    Robert Wurzenberger           SG Altmannstein 5                             340 Ringe
20. Carina Viertel                SG Altmannstein 4                             336 Ringe
21. Daniela Fleck                 SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1                    335 Ringe
22. Sabina Schmidtner             SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                  326 Ringe
23. Julius Straßburger            SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 2                  316 Ringe
24. Thomas Wurzenberger           SG Altmannstein 5                             313 Ringe
25. Markus Pickl                  SG Altmannstein 4                             308 Ringe
26. Matthias Halbritter           SG Tell Steinsdorf 2                          306 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

1. Durchgang vom 23.09.2023
Klasse: A-Klasse II

SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1               : SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                    
1357  : 1361
  Christian Fanderl                 336         Brigitte Birnthaler               350
  Franz Pickl                       348         Dunja Goppold                     335
  Michael Mayer                     334         Anton Pfaller                     336
  Michael Schlagbauer               339         Evelin Simonis                    340

SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                       : SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3           
1275  : 1296
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1. Durchgang
  Katharina Eberl                   306         Sandra Paech                      326
  Julia Schneider                   291         Michael Trescher                  321
  Alois Burkhardt                   333         Emilia Heiselbetz                 321
  Maximilian Ronge                  345         Nico Schöls                       328

SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                       : SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                      
1342  : 1289
  Jonas Schmidtner                  357         Sabine Blank                      335
  Simon Kernl                       352         Maria Kreutzer                    329
  Niklas Ottner                     317         Martin Schlagbauer                296
  Anna Böhm                         316         Helmut Schmailzl                  329

 1. SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                     1    2 :  0     1361  1361,00
 2. SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                      1    2 :  0     1342  1342,00
 3. SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3            1    2 :  0     1296  1296,00
 4. SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1              1    0 :  2     1357  1357,00
 5. SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                       1    0 :  2     1289  1289,00
 6. SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                      1    0 :  2     1275  1275,00

 1. Jonas Schmidtner              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         357 Ringe
 2. Simon Kernl                   SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         352 Ringe
 3. Brigitte Birnthaler           SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        350 Ringe
 4. Franz Pickl                   SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1                 348 Ringe
 5. Maximilian Ronge              SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                         345 Ringe
 6. Evelin Simonis                SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        340 Ringe
 7. Michael Schlagbauer           SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1                 339 Ringe
 8. Christian Fanderl             SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1                 336 Ringe
    Anton Pfaller                 SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        336 Ringe
10. Sabine Blank                  SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                          335 Ringe
    Dunja Goppold                 SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 1                        335 Ringe
12. Michael Mayer                 SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1                 334 Ringe
13. Alois Burkhardt               SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                         333 Ringe
14. Maria Kreutzer                SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                          329 Ringe
    Helmut Schmailzl              SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                          329 Ringe
16. Nico Schöls                   SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3               328 Ringe
17. Sandra Paech                  SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3               326 Ringe
18. Emilia Heiselbetz             SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3               321 Ringe
    Michael Trescher              SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3               321 Ringe
20. Niklas Ottner                 SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         317 Ringe
21. Anna Böhm                     SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         316 Ringe
22. Katharina Eberl               SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                         306 Ringe
23. Martin Schlagbauer            SG Tell Steinsdorf 3                          296 Ringe
24. Sarah Böhm                    SV Edelweiß Pondorf 3                         293 Ringe
25. Julia Schneider               SV Edelweiß Pondorf 2                         291 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

1. Durchgang vom 23.09.2023
Klasse: B-Klasse I
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Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                   : SG Riedenburg 3                           
985   : 984
  Michael Kröpfl                    255         Karl-Heinz Veits                  250
  Josef Kronschnabl                 245         Marco Weiß                        231
  Manuel Kronschnabl                230         Andreas Schmidleitner             237
  Alexander Schreiber               255         Franz Nunner                      266

SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                      : SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3              
1000  : 951
  Andreas Frank                     272         Fabian Bögeholz                   273
  Elias Halbritter                  252         Andreas Bögeholz                  233
  Hannes Simonis                    253         Alexander Schoberer               236
  Ingrid Meyer                      223         Markus Weigl                      209

SG Altmannstein 6                           : SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                 
934   : 968
  Andrea Osterrieder                239         Helena Buchner                    238
  Bernhard Pickl                    215         Lena Schmailzl                    235
  Bernhard Trohorsch                241         Tobias Bogenberger                233
  Stefan Märsch                     239         Stefanie Schmidt                  262

 1. SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                     1    2 :  0     1000  1000,00
 2. Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                  1    2 :  0      985   985,00
 3. SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                  1    2 :  0      968   968,00
 4. SG Riedenburg 3                            1    0 :  2      984   984,00
 5. SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3               1    0 :  2      951   951,00
 6. SG Altmannstein 6                          1    0 :  2      934   934,00

 1. Fabian Bögeholz               SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  273 Ringe
 2. Andreas Frank                 SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                        272 Ringe
 3. Franz Nunner                  SG Riedenburg 3                               266 Ringe
 4. Stefanie Schmidt              SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                     262 Ringe
 5. Michael Kröpfl                Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     255 Ringe
    Alexander Schreiber           Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     255 Ringe
 7. Hannes Simonis                SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                        253 Ringe
 8. Elias Halbritter              SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                        252 Ringe
 9. Karl-Heinz Veits              SG Riedenburg 3                               250 Ringe
10. Josef Kronschnabl             Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     245 Ringe
11. Bernhard Trohorsch            SG Altmannstein 6                             241 Ringe
12. Stefan Märsch                 SG Altmannstein 6                             239 Ringe
    Andrea Osterrieder            SG Altmannstein 6                             239 Ringe
14. Helena Buchner                SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                     238 Ringe
15. Andreas Schmidleitner         SG Riedenburg 3                               237 Ringe
16. Alexander Schoberer           SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  236 Ringe
17. Lena Schmailzl                SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                     235 Ringe
18. Tobias Bogenberger            SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1                     233 Ringe
    Andreas Bögeholz              SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  233 Ringe
20. Marco Weiß                    SG Riedenburg 3                               231 Ringe
21. Manuel Kronschnabl            Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     230 Ringe
22. Erich Schreiber               Bergschützen Hexenagger 3                     229 Ringe
23. Ingrid Meyer                  SV Weiße Gurre Prunn 2                        223 Ringe
24. Bernhard Pickl                SG Altmannstein 6                             215 Ringe
25. Julius Keil                   SG Riedenburg 3                               211 Ringe

Seite 7



1. Durchgang
26. Markus Weigl                  SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  209 Ringe
27. Ralf Niederreuther            SG Altmannstein 6                             206 Ringe
28. Michael Schneider             SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 3                  186 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

1. Durchgang vom 23.09.2023
Klasse: B-Klasse II

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                      : SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                     
831   : 968
  Amelie Feigl                      196         Korbinian Fuchs                   235
  Michael Holzapfel                 200         Luca Fuchs                        217
  Lea Eckert                        217         Günther Kernl                     248
  Christian Holzapfel               218         Peter Ronge                       268

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3                      : SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2              
962   : 909
  Josef Daller                      255         Leonie Haunschild                 215
  Simon Daller                      234         Franz Artmeier                    239
  Manfred Daller                    252         Xaver Maier                       227
  Walter Schmid                     221         Thomas Schwarzmeier               228

SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                   : SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                      
877   : 888
  Theresa Haag                      222         Fabian Blank                      225
  Lisa Schlagbauer                  212         Tim Ergler                        231
  Lukas Schlagbauer                 211         Oliver Jabusch                    180
  Theresa Schlagbauer               232         Werner Straßburger                252

 1. SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                      1    2 :  0      968   968,00
 2. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3                     1    2 :  0      962   962,00
 3. SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                       1    2 :  0      888   888,00
 4. SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2               1    0 :  2      909   909,00
 5. SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                  1    0 :  2      877   877,00
 6. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                     1    0 :  2      831   831,00

 1. Peter Ronge                   SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         268 Ringe
 2. Josef Daller                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3                        255 Ringe
 3. Manfred Daller                SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3                        252 Ringe
    Werner Straßburger            SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                          252 Ringe
 5. Günther Kernl                 SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         248 Ringe
 6. Franz Artmeier                SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  239 Ringe
 7. Korbinian Fuchs               SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         235 Ringe
 8. Simon Daller                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3                        234 Ringe
 9. Theresa Schlagbauer           SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     232 Ringe
10. Tim Ergler                    SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                          231 Ringe
11. Thomas Schwarzmeier           SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  228 Ringe
12. Xaver Maier                   SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  227 Ringe
13. Fabian Blank                  SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                          225 Ringe
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1. Durchgang
14. Theresa Haag                  SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     222 Ringe
15. Walter Schmid                 SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3                        221 Ringe
16. Christian Holzapfel           SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        218 Ringe
17. Lea Eckert                    SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        217 Ringe
    Luca Fuchs                    SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         217 Ringe
19. Leonie Haunschild             SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  215 Ringe
    Sebastian Haunschild          SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2                  215 Ringe
21. Lisa Schlagbauer              SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     212 Ringe
22. Lukas Schlagbauer             SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     211 Ringe
23. Julia Böhm                    SV Edelweiß Pondorf 4                         201 Ringe
24. Michael Holzapfel             SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        200 Ringe
25. Amelie Feigl                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        196 Ringe
26. Oliver Jabusch                SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                          180 Ringe
27. Katharina Haag                SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2                     168 Ringe
28. Lea Euringer                  SV Hadrian Hagenhill 4                        154 Ringe
29. Michael Kellner               SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3                        109 Ringe
    Thomas Ergler                 SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                            - Ringe
    Tom Lintl                     SG Tell Steinsdorf 4                            - Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

1. Durchgang vom 23.09.2023
Klasse: C-Klasse I

Bergschützen Hexenagger 4                   : SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2             
878   : 862
  Antonia Dietz                     246         Maximilian Meyer                  223
  Benjamin Pfaller                  237         Thomas Peter                      197
  Johanna Pfaller                   221         Andreas Peter                     228
  Andreas Klützmann                 174         Maximilian Fanderl                214

SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 4                : SV Edelweiß Mendorf 6                     
812   : 994
  Lorenz Böhm                       224         Anton Appelsmayer                 239
  Lukas Böhm                        169         Johannes Mayer                    250
  Xaver Hofmayer                    169         Maria Mayer                       241
  Herbert Schoberer                 250         Josef Zieglmeier                  264

 1. SV Edelweiß Mendorf 6                      1    2 :  0      994   994,00
 2. Bergschützen Hexenagger 4                  1    2 :  0      878   878,00
 3. SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2               0    0 :  0        -        -
 4. SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2              1    0 :  2      862   862,00
 5. SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 4               1    0 :  2      812   812,00

 1. Josef Zieglmeier              SV Edelweiß Mendorf 6                         264 Ringe
 2. Johannes Mayer                SV Edelweiß Mendorf 6                         250 Ringe
    Herbert Schoberer             SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 4                  250 Ringe
 4. Antonia Dietz                 Bergschützen Hexenagger 4                     246 Ringe
 5. Maria Mayer                   SV Edelweiß Mendorf 6                         241 Ringe
 6. Anton Appelsmayer             SV Edelweiß Mendorf 6                         239 Ringe

Seite 9



1. Durchgang
 7. Benjamin Pfaller              Bergschützen Hexenagger 4                     237 Ringe
 8. Johannes Keppel               SV Edelweiß Mendorf 6                         234 Ringe
 9. Andreas Peter                 SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 228 Ringe
10. Lorenz Böhm                   SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 4                  224 Ringe
11. Maximilian Meyer              SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 223 Ringe
12. Johanna Pfaller               Bergschützen Hexenagger 4                     221 Ringe
13. Maximilian Fanderl            SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 214 Ringe
14. Thomas Peter                  SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 197 Ringe
15. Adrian Kynast                 SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2                 194 Ringe
16. Andreas Klützmann             Bergschützen Hexenagger 4                     174 Ringe
17. Lukas Böhm                    SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 4                  169 Ringe
    Xaver Hofmayer                SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 4                  169 Ringe
19. Joerg Le Gassa                SV Eichenlaub Hüttenhausen 4                  151 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
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